Workgroup: DNSOP Working Group
Internet-Draft:
draft-thomassen-dnsop-generalized-dns-
notify-01
Published: 10 February 2023
Intended Status: Standards Track
Expires: 14 August 2023
Authors: J. Stenstam

NOTIFY type Scheme Location Reference
CDS 1 parent. [this document]
CSYNC 1 parent. [this document]
DNSKEY 1 zone. [this document]
Table 1
13. Acknowledgements
Joe Abley, Mark Andrews, Christian Elmerot, Olafur Gu[eth]mundsson,
Paul Wouters, Brian Dickson
14. Normative References
Wisser, U. and S. Huque, "DNSSEC
automation", Work in Progress, Internet-Draft, draft-
wisser-dnssec-automation-03, 6 March 2022, <https://
datatracker.ietf.org/doc/html/draft-wisser-dnssec-
automation-03>.
Vixie, P., "A Mechanism for Prompt Notification of Zone
Changes (DNS NOTIFY)", RFC 1996, DOI 10.17487/RFC1996,
August 1996, <https://www.rfc-editor.org/rfc/rfc1996>.
Bradner, S., "Key words for use in RFCs to Indicate
Requirement Levels", BCP 14, RFC 2119, DOI 10.17487/
RFC2119, March 1997, <https://www.rfc-editor.org/rfc/
rfc2119>.
Arends, R., Austein, R., Larson, M., Massey, D., and S.
Rose, "DNS Security Introduction and Requirements", RFC
4033, DOI 10.17487/RFC4033, March 2005, <https://www.rfc-
editor.org/rfc/rfc4033>.
Arends, R., Austein, R., Larson, M., Massey, D., and S.
Rose, "Resource Records for the DNS Security Extensions",
¶

[RFC4035]
[RFC6781]
[RFC7344]
[RFC7477]
[RFC7583]
[RFC8174]
[RFC8552]
[RFC8901]
RFC 4034, DOI 10.17487/RFC4034, March 2005, <https://
Arends, R., Austein, R., Larson, M., Massey, D., and S.
Rose, "Protocol Modifications for the DNS Security
Extensions", RFC 4035, DOI 10.17487/RFC4035, March 2005,
<https://www.rfc-editor.org/rfc/rfc4035>.
Kolkman, O., Mekking, W., and R. Gieben, "DNSSEC
Operational Practices, Version 2", RFC 6781, DOI
10.17487/RFC6781, December 2012, <https://www.rfc-
editor.org/rfc/rfc6781>.
Kumari, W., Gudmundsson, O., and G. Barwood, "Automating
DNSSEC Delegation Trust Maintenance", RFC 7344, DOI
10.17487/RFC7344, September 2014, <https://www.rfc-
editor.org/rfc/rfc7344>.
Hardaker, W., "Child-to-Parent Synchronization in DNS",
RFC 7477, DOI 10.17487/RFC7477, March 2015, <https://
Morris, S., Ihren, J., Dickinson, J., and W. Mekking,
"DNSSEC Key Rollover Timing Considerations", RFC 7583,
DOI 10.17487/RFC7583, October 2015, <https://www.rfc-
editor.org/rfc/rfc7583>.
Leiba, B., "Ambiguity of Uppercase vs Lowercase in RFC
2119 Key Words", BCP 14, RFC 8174, DOI 10.17487/RFC8174,
May 2017, <https://www.rfc-editor.org/rfc/rfc8174>.
Crocker, D., "Scoped Interpretation of DNS Resource
Records through "Underscored" Naming of Attribute
Leaves", BCP 222, RFC 8552, DOI 10.17487/RFC8552, March
2019, <https://www.rfc-editor.org/rfc/rfc8552>.
Huque, S., Aras, P., Dickinson, J., Vcelak, J., and D.
Blacka, "Multi-Signer DNSSEC Models", RFC 8901, DOI
10.17487/RFC8901, September 2020, <https://www.rfc-